SENATE

WENTGER GENERAL ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT FORM MY

Amend printed copy of HB 606/GA

On page 30, line 21, delete "<u>five hundred thousand dollars (\$500,000)</u>" and insert "<u>one</u> <u>million dollars (\$1,000,000)</u>" in lieu thereof; and

On page 30, line 23, delete "<u>fifty thousand dollars (\$50,000)</u>" and insert "<u>one million</u> <u>dollars (\$1,000,000)</u>" in lieu thereof.

Amendment No. SFA	Rep. Sen. Whitney Westerfield
Committee Amendment	Signed: Drown
Floor Amendment \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	IRC Drafter:
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX